



Original Date	06-Apr-24
Last Change	06-Apr-24
Made By	A Gorman
Approved By	K Wilkinson
Approval Date	07-Apr-24

Product Specification

PRODUCT			
Article Name		Frozen Vegan Toad in the Hole Retail pack of 4 (Outer	
Origin		UK	
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS			
Shelf Life		12 Months	
Temperature		-18 °C OR COLDER	
INGREDIENTS (for label)			
Ingredients		Soya Base (Water, Hulled Soya Beans), Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calc Soya flour, Pea Protein Isolate, Rapeseed oil, Thickener (Modified Thickeners (Gellan Gum, Carrageenan, Calcium Lactate), Turmeric Sausages: Water, Rehydrated Textured Pea Protein (35%), Rapese Pea Starch, Natural Flavouring, Dried Onion, Olive Oil, Dextrin, Sal Sausages Filled into Sodium Alginate Casings	
Consumption		Sausages Filled into Sodium Alginate Casings	
Language on the packaging		English	
PRODUCER			
Business Address		The Plantside Company Ltd Unit 3 Monument View Chelston Business Park Wellington Somerset TA21 8QT	
Contact		K Wilkinson	
Tel.:		07734 114799	
email:		admin@plantside.co	
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (100gr Finished Product)			
Energy : KJ/Kcal	988/227	ALLERGEN	Y/N
Fats	12.7g	Cereal (gluten)	Y
of which saturates	1.9g	Crustaceans	N
Carbohydrates	17.3g	Egg	N
of which sugars	0.6g	Fish	N
(Fibre)	3.4g	Peanuts	N
Protein	9.6g	Soybeans	Y
Salt	1.3g	Molluscs	N
(Vitamins)	-		
(Mineral salts)	-		
CHARACTERISTICS			
ORGANOLEPTIC & PHYSICAL			
Appearance		Round Toad in the hole with 1 sausage in two halves i	
Colour		Golden Brown	

Texture	Firm, Light & Crispy
Taste	Just like traditional Toad in the hole
Wrapping	None
Packaging Style	Bio laminate, fully printed card box
Pack Weight	360g
Conservation	Keep deep frozen at -18 deg C or below
MANUFACTURING PROCESS	
HACCP TYPE	Full
HACCP DOCUMENT	Yes
GMO STATUS	This product is GM free

Version 1

contains 16 packs)			
ium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamine, Niacin, Mono-Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), l Cellulose), Nutritional Yeast, Sodium Chloride, Kala Namak, 2. eed Oil, Thickeners (Methylcellulose, Konjac, Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum) Pea Protein Isolate (2%), lt, Sage, Black Pepper, White Pepper, Colour (Beetroot Red), Dextrose, Ground Mace,			
	Factory Address (as per business address)		
ALLERGEN	Y/N	CROSS CONTAMINATION	
Milk/Lactose	N	N	N
Nuts	N	N	Possible
Celery	N	N	Possible
Mustard	N	N	Possible
Sesame Seeds	N	Possible	Possible
S02>10mg/KG	N	N	N
Lupin	N	N	N
n the centre			

